Micro Programmable Controller CPM2CA--92
Micro Programmable Controller
CPM2C
Omron’s powerful CPM2C micro controller
redefines the traditional micro PLC. The
CPM2C’s 33 mm width allows it to fit into small
spaces, offers 119 instructions, and has
processing speeds rivaling many ‘small’ PLCs.

(optional)
A--93Micro Programmable Controller CPM2C
Ordering Information
J PART NUMBER NOMENCLATURE
CPM2C-jjjjj-j
1 2 3 4 65
1. Number of I/O
2. RTC = C1
No RTC = C
3. Input Power
4. PNP = T1
NPN = T
5. Relay = R
MIL = M
Connector = C
6. Power Supply
J CPU MODULES WITH 10 I/O POINTS
Stock Note: Shaded models are normally stocked.
Description CPU module Inputs Outputs Clock Part number
CPU with Relay
Outputs via
Terminal Block
10 I/O points
(6 inputs,
4 outputs)
I/O terminal block 6 inputs
(24 VDC)
4 relay outputs No CPM2C-10CDR-D
Terminal Block 4 outputs)
Yes CPM2C-10C1DR-D
CPU with
Transistor
I/O
connector
2 Fujitsu
connectors
6 inputs
(24 VDC)
4 transistor
outputs (sinking)
No CPM2C-10CDTC-D
Transistor
Outputs via
connector connectors (24 VDC) outputs (sinking)
Yes CPM2C-10C1DTC-DOutputs via
Fujitsu-compatible
Connector
4 transistor
outputs (sourcing)
No CPM2C-10CDT1C-D
Connector outputs (sourcing)
Yes CPM2C-10C1DT1C-D
CPU with
Transistor Outputs
2 MIL
connectors
6 inputs
(24 VDC)
4 transistor
outputs (sinking)
No CPM2C-10CDTM-D
Transistor Outputs
via MIL Connector
connectors (24 VDC) outputs (sinking)
Yes CPM2C-10C1DTM-Dvia MIL Connector
4 transistor
outputs (sourcing)
No CPM2C-10CDT1M-D
outputs (sourcing)
Yes CPM2C-10C1DT1M-D
J CPU MODULES WITH 20 I/O POINTS
Stock Note: Shaded models are normally stocked.
Description CPU module Inputs Outputs Clock Part number
CPU with Relay